Sault Tribe Community Health

2024 Flu Clinics !

Check flu clinic schedule for your area
and Mark Your Calendars!

FREE flu shots for:

e Sault Tribe members
e Members of a federally recognized tribe
¢ Health Division Employees

SAULT / KINROSS AREA (906) 632-5210

Kinross Rec Center, 43 Wood Lake Rd.

Monday, Sept. 23 ....... 10 a.m. -2 p.m. (Health Fair and
Flu Clinic)

Big Bear Arena, 2 Ice Circle Dr.

Wednesday, Sept. 25, 10 a.m. -2 p.m. (Health Fair and
Flu Clinic)

Nokomis-Mishomis Bldg., 2076 Shunk Rd.

Monday, Oct. 7 .......... 11 a.m. -1 p.m. (Flu Clinic)
Kewadin Casino, 2186 Shunk Rd.
Friday, Oct. 11 ........... 1-4 p.m. (Kewadin Casino

Employee Flu Clinic)
Sault Tribe Health Center, 2864 Ashmun St.
Wednesday, Oct. 16 ..9 a.m.-4 p.m. (Flu Clinic)

Wednesday, Oct. 30 ..9 a.m.-4 p.m. (Flu Clinic)
Friday, Nov. 15 ........... 9 a.m.-5 p.m. (Flu Clinic)
Friday, Nov. 22............ 9 a.m.-5 p.m. (Flu Clinic)

ESCANABA AREA, (906) 341-1836

Friday, Oct. 4 .............. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. (Health Fair at
Escanaba Community Center, 3721 Jingob St.)
Friday, Oct. 18............. 10 a.m. - 3 p.m. (Gladstone

Tribal Health Facility, 2992 Minneapolis Ave.)

ST. IGNACE AREA (906) 643-8689 ext. 34531

Little Bear Arena, 275 Marquette St.

Wednesday, Oct. 2...10 a.m. - 2 p.m. (Health Fair and
Flu Clinic)

St. Ignace Health Center 1140 N State St.
(CONFERENCE ROOM)

Thursday, Oct. 10...9 a.m. - 3 p.m. (Flu Clinic)
Thursday, Oct. 24...9 a.m. - 3 p.m. (Flu Clinic)
Thursday, Oct. 31...9 a.m. - 3 p.m. (Flu Clinic)
Thursday, Nov. 7...9 a.m. - 3 p.m. (Flu Clinic)

NEWBERRY AREA (906) 293-8181

Newberry Tribal Health Center, 4935 Zee Ba Tik
Lane

Wednesday, Oct. 9.....10 a.m. - 2 p.m. (DRIVE THRU -
18 years and older.)

Wednesday, Oct. 16...10 a.m. - 2 p.m. (Health Fair
and Flu Clinic)

Flu Shots are a $10
Co-Pay for Non-
Native Spouses

HESSEL, DETOUR, DRUMMOND AREA (906) 484-2727
DeTour Municipal Bldg., 260 Superior

Thursday Oct. 3.......... 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. (Health Fair
and Flu Clinic)

DeTour Tribal Health Center, 200 S. Superior St.
Friday Oct. 18............. 9a.m. -3 p.m. (Walk-in Flu
Clinic)

Friday, Oct. 25 ............ 9a.m.-12 p.m. (Walk-in Flu
Clinic

Hessel Tribal Health Center, 3355 N. 3 Mile Rd.
Friday, Oct. 4 ............. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. (Health Fair and
Flu Clinic)

Wednesday, Oct. 16 ..9 a.m. - 3 p.m. (Walk-in Flu
Clinic)

Wednesday, Oct. 23 ..10 a.m. - 1 p.m. (Walk-in Flu
Clinic)

MANISTIQUE AREA (906) 341-8469
Manistique Tribal Health Center

5698 W. HWY 2

Monday, Oct. 7 ........... 9am.-12p.m. & 1-3:30 p.m.
(Walk-In Flu Clinic)

Friday, Oct. 11 ............ 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. (Health Fair and
Flu Clinic)

MARQUETTE AREA (906) 225-1616

Marquette Tribal Health Center

Behind the building - 1229 W Washington St.
Saturday, Oct.5........... 9a.m. -3 p.m. (DRIVE THRU -
18 years and older.)

MUNISING AREA (906) 387-4721

Munising Tribal Health Center

622 W. Superior St.

Tuesday, Oct. 1........... 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. (Health Fair and
Flu Clinic)

Munising Elder Meal Site

Thursday., Oct. 3 ....... 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Munising Tribal Health Center

North parking lot off of M-28

Monday., Oct. 7 ......... 12 -5 p.m. (DRIVE THRU - 18
years and older.)

If you are not able to attend our flu clinics or health fairs, please call your clinic below

to schedule an appointment.

Escanaba Health Center .............. 341-1836
Hessel Tribal Health Center.......... 484-2727
Manistique Tribal Health Center...341-8469
Marquette Tribal Health Center ...225-1616
DeTour Health Center................... 442-0111

Munising Tribal Health Center-...... 387-4721
Newberry Tribal Health Center.....293-8181
Sault/Kinross Community Health..632-5210
St. Ignace Tribal Health Center ....643-8689,

ext. 34531

CLIP & SAVE
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